
P
ar

a 
ve

rif
ic

ar
 a

 a
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e,
 a

ce
ss

e 
ht

tp
s:

//r
eg

is
tr

ad
or

es
.o

nr
.o

rg
.b

r/
va

lid
ac

ao
.a

sp
x 

e 
di

gi
te

 o
 h

as
h 

3e
d5

df
8d

-1
c0

8-
4b

31
-8

6b
a-

19
db

f6
f7

b5
54

E
sse docum

ento foi assinado digitalm
ente por B

E
N

E
D

IT
O

 JO
S

E
 M

O
R

A
IS

 D
IA

S
 - 29/07/2024 08:42

https://registradores.onr.org.br/validacao.aspx?HashQRC=3ed5df8d-1c08-4b31-86ba-19dbf6f7b554


P
ar

a 
ve

rif
ic

ar
 a

 a
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e,
 a

ce
ss

e 
ht

tp
s:

//r
eg

is
tr

ad
or

es
.o

nr
.o

rg
.b

r/
va

lid
ac

ao
.a

sp
x 

e 
di

gi
te

 o
 h

as
h 

3e
d5

df
8d

-1
c0

8-
4b

31
-8

6b
a-

19
db

f6
f7

b5
54

E
sse docum

ento foi assinado digitalm
ente por B

E
N

E
D

IT
O

 JO
S

E
 M

O
R

A
IS

 D
IA

S
 - 29/07/2024 08:42

https://registradores.onr.org.br/validacao.aspx?HashQRC=3ed5df8d-1c08-4b31-86ba-19dbf6f7b554


P
ar

a 
ve

rif
ic

ar
 a

 a
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e,
 a

ce
ss

e 
ht

tp
s:

//r
eg

is
tr

ad
or

es
.o

nr
.o

rg
.b

r/
va

lid
ac

ao
.a

sp
x 

e 
di

gi
te

 o
 h

as
h 

3e
d5

df
8d

-1
c0

8-
4b

31
-8

6b
a-

19
db

f6
f7

b5
54

E
sse docum

ento foi assinado digitalm
ente por B

E
N

E
D

IT
O

 JO
S

E
 M

O
R

A
IS

 D
IA

S
 - 29/07/2024 08:42

https://registradores.onr.org.br/validacao.aspx?HashQRC=3ed5df8d-1c08-4b31-86ba-19dbf6f7b554


P
ar

a 
ve

rif
ic

ar
 a

 a
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e,
 a

ce
ss

e 
ht

tp
s:

//r
eg

is
tr

ad
or

es
.o

nr
.o

rg
.b

r/
va

lid
ac

ao
.a

sp
x 

e 
di

gi
te

 o
 h

as
h 

3e
d5

df
8d

-1
c0

8-
4b

31
-8

6b
a-

19
db

f6
f7

b5
54

E
sse docum

ento foi assinado digitalm
ente por B

E
N

E
D

IT
O

 JO
S

E
 M

O
R

A
IS

 D
IA

S
 - 29/07/2024 08:42

https://registradores.onr.org.br/validacao.aspx?HashQRC=3ed5df8d-1c08-4b31-86ba-19dbf6f7b554


P
ar

a 
ve

rif
ic

ar
 a

 a
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e,
 a

ce
ss

e 
ht

tp
s:

//r
eg

is
tr

ad
or

es
.o

nr
.o

rg
.b

r/
va

lid
ac

ao
.a

sp
x 

e 
di

gi
te

 o
 h

as
h 

3e
d5

df
8d

-1
c0

8-
4b

31
-8

6b
a-

19
db

f6
f7

b5
54

E
sse docum

ento foi assinado digitalm
ente por B

E
N

E
D

IT
O

 JO
S

E
 M

O
R

A
IS

 D
IA

S
 - 29/07/2024 08:42

https://registradores.onr.org.br/validacao.aspx?HashQRC=3ed5df8d-1c08-4b31-86ba-19dbf6f7b554


P
ar

a 
ve

rif
ic

ar
 a

 a
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e,
 a

ce
ss

e 
ht

tp
s:

//r
eg

is
tr

ad
or

es
.o

nr
.o

rg
.b

r/
va

lid
ac

ao
.a

sp
x 

e 
di

gi
te

 o
 h

as
h 

3e
d5

df
8d

-1
c0

8-
4b

31
-8

6b
a-

19
db

f6
f7

b5
54

E
sse docum

ento foi assinado digitalm
ente por B

E
N

E
D

IT
O

 JO
S

E
 M

O
R

A
IS

 D
IA

S
 - 29/07/2024 08:42

https://registradores.onr.org.br/validacao.aspx?HashQRC=3ed5df8d-1c08-4b31-86ba-19dbf6f7b554

		2024-07-29T08:42:58-0300




